
The 70th Macau Grand Prix

16 - 19 November 2023

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timekeeper ITS Events

Printed : 16/11/2023 09:47

Weather/Track : 1026 hPa - Dry 21 °C - Humidity 71 % Start : 09:00, End : 09:40

1 Gabriele MINÌ ITA SJM Theodore PREMA Racing 22.865 23.381 25.915 28.939 25.771 11 10 - - 173.6 2:06.354
2 Luke BROWNING GBR Hitech Pulse-Eight 22.967 23.367 25.839 29.245 25.882 12 9 0.429 0.429 173.0 2:07.099
3 Richard VERSCHOOR NLD TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22.838 23.743 26.061 29.347 25.875 11 10 0.993 0.564 172.3 2:07.569
4 Mari BOYA ESP MP MOTORSPORT 22.575 23.895 26.285 29.507 25.886 11 11 1.277 0.284 171.9 2:08.028
5 Dennis HAUGER NOR MP MOTORSPORT 22.851 24.250 25.852 29.489 25.870 11 9 1.441 0.164 171.7 2:08.268
6 Dino BEGANOVIC SWE SJM Theodore PREMA Racing 22.729 23.775 25.851 29.750 26.230 12 10 1.464 0.023 171.6 2:07.525
7 Nikola TSOLOV BUL ART GRAND PRIX 23.112 23.849 26.166 29.682 25.681 11 11 1.619 0.155 171.4 2:08.259
8 Dan TICKTUM GBR RODIN CARLIN 23.023 23.727 26.284 29.525 26.073 11 11 1.761 0.142 171.2 2:08.574
9 Isack HADJAR FRA Hitech Pulse-Eight 23.071 23.934 26.092 29.830 25.797 11 11 1.853 0.092 171.1 2:08.611

10 Alex DUNNE IRL Hitech Pulse-Eight 22.841 23.907 26.512 29.833 25.711 10 10 1.933 0.080 171.0 2:08.614
11 Marcus ARMSTRONG NZL MP MOTORSPORT 22.923 24.069 26.238 29.501 26.343 11 8 2.203 0.270 170.6 2:09.054
12 Sophia FLÖRSCH DEU VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 22.869 24.254 26.577 29.906 25.564 9 9 2.299 0.096 170.5 2:08.915
13 Christian MANSELL AUS ART GRAND PRIX 23.174 23.859 26.410 29.761 26.049 11 11 2.382 0.083 170.4 2:09.253
14 Ugo UGOCHUKWU USA TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22.872 23.902 26.468 29.985 26.031 11 11 2.387 0.005 170.4 2:09.190
15 Oliver GOETHE DEU CAMPOS RACING 22.904 23.964 26.434 29.887 26.119 12 10 2.437 0.050 170.3 2:08.962
16 Zane MALONEY BRB RODIN CARLIN 23.194 24.126 26.382 29.648 26.093 11 11 2.572 0.135 170.2 2:09.254
17 Charlie WURZ AUT JENZER MOTORSPORT 22.872 24.046 26.697 29.956 26.555 11 9 3.255 0.683 169.3 2:09.557
18 Noel LEÓN MEX VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 22.912 23.953 27.060 29.948 26.256 12 12 3.258 0.003 169.3 2:09.788
19 Roman STANĔK CZE TRIDENT MOTORSPORT 22.836 24.156 26.771 30.363 26.102 11 11 3.357 0.099 169.1 2:10.087
20 Matías ZAGAZETA PER JENZER MOTORSPORT 23.180 24.672 26.751 29.886 25.987 11 11 3.605 0.248 168.8 2:10.476
21 Tommy SMITH AUS VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 23.016 24.414 26.973 30.014 26.104 14 13 3.650 0.045 168.8 2:10.410
22 Sebastián MONTOYA COL CAMPOS RACING 23.037 24.247 26.710 29.991 26.612 12 12 3.726 0.076 168.7 2:09.874
23 Josep María MARTÍ ESP CAMPOS RACING 23.054 25.098 26.823 30.123 26.265 10 9 4.492 0.766 167.7 2:11.260
24 Maxwell ESTERSON USA JENZER MOTORSPORT 23.023 24.500 27.515 30.229 26.104 11 9 4.500 0.008 167.7 2:10.925
25 Paul ARON EST SJM Theodore PREMA Racing 23.248 26.162 27.157 30.386 26.274 9 8 6.356 1.856 165.3 2:11.304
26 Laurens VAN HOEPEN NLD ART GRAND PRIX 23.354 25.835 28.326 31.482 26.995 4 4 9.121 2.765 162.0 2:15.751

Subject to technical scrutineering or sporting incidents.
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